Special District

Brooktrails Township Community Services District
Gualala Community Services District

Mendocino City Community Services District
Covelo Community Services District

Westport County Water District

Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)
Hopland Public Utility District

Caspar South Water District

County

Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino

Mendocino

Employees

18

12

10

Total Wages

$938,625
$279,433
$266,035
$128,669
$111,917
$67,990
$5,060
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$359,275

$78,424

$87,308

$22,469

$0

$0

$0

$0



