Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	18	\$938,625	\$359,275
Gualala Community Services District	Mendocino	9	\$279,433	\$78,424
Mendocino City Community Services District	Mendocino	12	\$266,035	\$87,308
Covelo Community Services District	Mendocino	6	\$128,669	\$22,469
Westport County Water District	Mendocino	10	\$111,917	\$0
Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Mendocino	7	\$67,990	\$0
Hopland Public Utility District	Mendocino	5	\$5,060	\$0
Caspar South Water District	Mendocino	4	\$0	\$0